Find information about a once-daily prescription pill, that along with diet and exercise, may help lower blood sugar levels in adults with type 2 diabetes. What is in this leaflet. 1. What Januvia is and what it is used for 2. What you need to know before you take Januvia 3. How to take Januvia 4. Possible side effects. JANUVIA is used to lower blood sugar levels in patients with type 2 diabetes JANUVIA helps to improve the levels of insulin after a meal. Januvia CMI.

Author: Mezisar Disar
Country: Indonesia
Language: English (Spanish)
Genre: Science
Published (Last): 23 October 2015
Pages: 325
PDF File Size: 7.8 Mb
ePub File Size: 17.93 Mb
ISBN: 802-2-52355-173-4
Downloads: 1013
Price: Free* [*Free Regsitration Required]
Uploader: Gardakinos

The original can be viewed in PDF format using the link above.

TGA eBS – Product and Consumer Medicine Information

Some patients have experienced the following side effects after adding sitagliptin to metformin: It may harm them, even if their signs of illness are the same as yours. Tell your doctor if you have or have had: Please check your inbox to verify your address. These medical conditions can increase your chance of getting pancreatitis see section 4.

Some patients have experienced the following side effects while taking sitagliptin in cki with pioglitazone and metformin:.

Januvia 50mg 28 Tablets

Member’s Prices – only with a valid Australian Medicare Card. What is a Patient Information Leaflet and why is it useful? Keep it where children cannot reach it.

Tell your doctor if you notice any other effects. What you need to know before you take Januvia Do not take Januvia if cim are allergic to sitagliptin or any of the other ingredients of this medicine listed in section 6.

Pregnancy and breast-feeding If you are pregnant or breast-feeding, think you may be pregnant or are planning to have a baby, ask your doctor or pharmacist for advice before taking this medicine.

  GEMINIANI LA FOLLIA PDF

These measures will help protect the environment. This web site is intended for Australian jnauvia and is not a substitute for independent professional advice.

It is written for patients and gives information about taking or using a medicine. The other ingredients are: Call us on St Francis for clarification if unsure.

Empowering Australians to make better health choices. Healthshare does not endorse, accept, or adopt the health care practitioners on our site, the content of any profiles nor the comments or discussions in the community forum.

Consumers should be aware that the information provided by the Consumer Medicines Information CMI search CMI Search is for information purposes only and consumers should continue to obtain professional advice from a qualified healthcare professional regarding any condition for which they have searched for CMI.

If you stop taking Januvia Continue to take this medicine as long as your doctor prescribes it so you can continue to help control your blood sugar. Open Fact Sheet Are you a healthcare practitioner? STOP taking Januvia and contact a doctor immediately if you notice any of the following serious side effects: Dietary clues to a healthy microbiome.

Some patients have experienced the following side effects while taking sitagliptin and pioglitazone:. It is not known if this medicine passes cm breast milk. Children and adolescents Children and adolescents below 18 years should not use this medicine. What Januvia is and what it is used for Januvia contains the active substance sitagliptin which is a member of a class of nanuvia called DPP-4 inhibitors dipeptidyl peptidase-4 inhibitors that lowers blood sugar levels in adult patients with type 2 diabetes mellitus.

Your doctor has prescribed this medicine to help lower your blood sugar, which is too high because of your type 2 diabetes. Log in to Healthshare. Janugia email a medicine you must sign up and log in. All our best sellers! Log in with Facebook. You should not take this medicine if you are breast-feeding or plan to breast-feed.

  JOHN FROW GENRE PDF

Keep your tablets in the blister pack until it is time to take them.

Januvia contains the active substance sitagliptin which is a member of a class of medicines called DPP-4 inhibitors dipeptidyl peptidase-4 inhibitors that lowers blood sugar levels in adult patients with type cmk diabetes mellitus. It does not contain all the available information. Contents of the pack and other information What Januvia contains The active substance is sitagliptin.

Information and interactions contained in this Web site are for information purposes only and are not intended to be used to diagnose, treat, cure or prevent any disease. For full product information please download the information sheet by clicking on the link here. If you miss a dose, take it as soon as you remember.

Buying Prescriptions the Easy Way! Unfortunately Live chat is not available at the moment.

Index of /uploads

Check with your doctor or pharmacist if you are not sure. Possible side effects Like all medicines, this medicine can cause side effects, although not everybody gets them.

What is in this leaflet 1. Do not take a nanuvia dose of this medicine. For more detailed info click here or call us: The expiry date refers to the last day of that month.